
                          HIGHLAND TSP 

 

1961 
 

16TH 43,500 

2031 
 

16TH 16,400 

2033 
 

16TH 70,300 

2095 
 

16TH 73,970 

2173 
 

16TH 20,290 

16804E 
 

16TH 7,670 

18804E 
 

16TH 31,700 

1968 
 

17TH 31,550 

1981 
 

17TH 83,950 

2036 
 

17TH 31,000 

2045 
 

17TH 106,000 

2102 
 

17TH 40,810 

2129 
 

17TH 126,140 

2131 
 

17TH 126,140 

2132 
 

17TH 24,360 

2159 
 

17TH 19,930 

2244 
 

17TH 35,560 

10804E 
 

17TH 17,690 

15804E 
 

17TH 7,630 

16804E 
 

17TH 16,950 

17804E 
 

17TH 21,610 

18804E 
 

17TH 27,020 

8804E 
 

17TH 34,390 

1910 
 

18TH 109,400 

1929 
 

18TH 37,700 

1943 
 

18TH 200,800 

1982 
 

18TH 101,030 

2061 
 

18TH 152,980 

2101 
 

18TH 86,480 

2128 
 

18TH 40,700 

2145 
 

18TH 98,100 

2150 
 

18TH 123,970 

2177 
 

18TH 22,650 

2221 
 

18TH 21,830 

2226 
 

18TH 167,760 

2227 
 

18TH 92,050 

2272 
 

18TH 184,260 

2277 
 

18TH 133,490 

4804E 
 

18TH 31,320 

8804E 
 

18TH 37,060 



8804E 
 

18TH 23,730 

9804E 
 

18TH 33,030 

1914 
 

19TH 40,570 

1969 
 

19TH 35,950 

2073 
 

19TH 121,420 

2129 
 

19TH 210,680 

2132 
 

19TH 30,800 

2145 
 

19TH 16,340 

2152 
 

19TH 121,500 

2244 
 

19TH 127,500 

2252 
 

19TH 28,680 

2283 
 

19TH 135,440 

31704E 
 

19TH 1,640 

33704E 
 

19TH 19,680 

4804E 
 

19TH 24,370 

2105 
 

20TH 137,240 

2180 
 

20TH 37,490 

2249 
 

20TH 33,960 

2273 
 

20TH 145,530 

2280 
 

20TH 33,040 

28704E 
 

20TH 35,590 

29704E 
 

20TH 20,980 

30704E 
 

20TH 4,690 

31704E 
 

20TH 33,550 

32704E 
 

20TH 27,570 

1933 
 

21ST 34,060 

2021 
 

21ST 188,780 

2024 
 

21ST 241,600 

2088 
 

21ST 135,430 

2119 
 

21ST 137,680 

2130 
 

21ST 21,180 

2131 
 

21ST 164,160 

2174 
 

21ST 44,210 

20704E 
 

21ST 50,950 

20704E 
 

21ST 690 

20704E 
 

21ST 3,740 

21704E 
 

21ST 15,720 

22704E 
 

21ST 33,070 

27704E 
 

21ST 2,990 

27704E 
 

21ST 48,920 

2006 
 

22ND 93,460 

2131 
 

22ND 2,250 

2171 
 

22ND 19,600 



2225 
 

22ND 99,080 

2275 
 

22ND 133,900 

15704E 
 

22ND 28,460 

17704E 
 

22ND 9,060 

21704E 
 

22ND 10,190 

21704E 
 

22ND 4,520 

21704E 
 

22ND 21,850 

22704E 
 

22ND 35,950 

22704E 
 

22ND 18,830 

1970 
 

23RD 20,640 

2129 
 

23RD 27,560 

2271 
 

23RD 101,550 

10704E 
 

23RD 2,030 

15704E 
 

23RD 24,090 

15704E 
 

23RD 8,330 

16704E 
 

23RD 53,930 

17704E 
 

23RD 10,000 

17704E 
 

23RD 39,530 

17704E 
 

23RD 19,790 

7704E 
 

23RD 4,010 

7704E 
 

23RD 23,480 

8704E 
 

23RD 17,580 

8704E 
 

23RD 20,070 

9704E 
 

23RD 6,520 

1961 
 

24TH 100,150 

10704E 
 

24TH 4,680 

10704E 
 

24TH 19,340 

10704E 
 

24TH 11,660 

3704E 
 

24TH 190 

3704E 
 

24TH 4,940 

3704E 
 

24TH 11,380 

3704E 
 

24TH 12,510 

4704E 
 

24TH 18,930 

5704E 
 

24TH 14,610 

5704E 
 

24TH 18,830 

7704E 
 

24TH 20,840 

8704E 
 

24TH 19,320 

9704E 
 

24TH 12,990 

2086 
 

25TH 59,650 

2110 
 

25TH 28,850 

3704E 
 

25TH 1,990 

3704E 
 

25TH 3,650 

5704E 
 

25TH 18,550 



20704E 
 

2ND ST   GREEN 370 

100 
 

3RD ST   GREEN 720 

15804E 
 

COUNTRY LINE 7,070 

2101 
 

COUNTY LINE 36,430 

27704E 
 

COUNTY LINE 25,310 

201 
 

DIXON 44,970 

1206 
 

DIXON 223,900 

100 
 

GRANT ST   GREEN 10,200 

21074 
 

HIGHLAND TSP 4,710 

611 E LINCOLN    GREEN 1,120 

1640 
 

SUNFLOWER 72,000 

1760 
 

SUNFLOWER 79,990 

1812 
 

SUNFLOWER 331,000 

2088 
 

SUNFLOWER 34,130 

2474 
 

SUNFLOWER 37,180 

18704E 
 

SUNFLOWER 30,980 

18704E 
 

SUNFLOWER 1,190 

30704E 
 

SUNFLOWER 3,570 

31704E 
 

SUNFLOWER 18,450 

31704E 
 

SUNFLOWER 4,950 

6704E 
 

SUNFLOWER 29,840 

6804E 
 

SUNFLOWER 9,680 

6804E 
 

SUNFLOWER 22,230 

7704E 
 

SUNFLOWER 6,060 

7704E 
 

SUNFLOWER 4,000 

7804E 
 

SUNFLOWER 5,900 

1621 
 

THUNDER 58,170 

1710 
 

THUNDER 248,830 

1829 
 

THUNDER 205,960 

1890 
 

THUNDER 28,330 

1992 
 

THUNDER 27,860 

2005 
 

THUNDER 80,410 

2074 
 

THUNDER 36,590 

2087 
 

THUNDER 34,580 

2119 
 

THUNDER 151,740 

2238 
 

THUNDER 62,110 

2242 
 

THUNDER 17,810 

2251 
 

THUNDER 97,140 

2302 
 

THUNDER 50,770 

2336 
 

THUNDER 20,780 

2345 
 

THUNDER 84,800 

2377 
 

THUNDER 121,000 

2471 
 

THUNDER 35,620 



17804E 
 

THUNDER 24,900 

18704E 
 

THUNDER 18,190 

18804E 
 

THUNDER 3,440 

19704E 
 

THUNDER 40,380 

29704E 
 

THUNDER 10,520 

32704E 
 

THUNDER 21,660 

5704E 
 

THUNDER 3,350 

6804E 
 

THUNDER 16,230 

6804E 
 

THUNDER 9,790 

6804E 
 

THUNDER 10,290 

8704E 
 

THUNDER 14,530 

611 
 

UNION (EASTEND) 750 

600 
 

UNION (EASTWARD) 7,600 

1703 
 

UTAH 17,710 

1865 
 

UTAH 31,530 

2006 
 

UTAH 32,220 

2318 
 

UTAH 126,130 

2340 
 

UTAH 40,380 

2348 
 

UTAH 61,300 

2375 
 

UTAH 14,940 

2385 
 

UTAH 51,660 

2431 
 

UTAH 15,950 

16704E 
 

UTAH 13,720 

16704E 
 

UTAH 4,500 

16704E 
 

UTAH 16,960 

17704E 
 

UTAH 16,610 

17704E 
 

UTAH 7,100 

28704E 
 

UTAH 18,520 

28704E 
 

UTAH 7,200 

29704E 
 

UTAH 3,960 

32704E 
 

UTAH 22,030 

33704E 
 

UTAH 13,200 

4704E 
 

UTAH 10,830 

4804E 
 

UTAH 5,400 

8704E 
 

UTAH 19,690 

9704E 
 

UTAH 5,550 

9704E 
 

UTAH 4,380 

9804E 
 

UTAH 17,880 

1734 
 

VALLEYVIEW 83,880 

1825 
 

VALLEYVIEW 73,000 

1924 
 

VALLEYVIEW 189,640 

1970 
 

VALLEYVIEW 165,730 

2125 
 

VALLEYVIEW 13,800 



2284 
 

VALLEYVIEW 39,540 

2372 
 

VALLEYVIEW 10,450 

2432 
 

VALLEYVIEW 6,380 

2433 
 

VALLEYVIEW 31,420 

2467 
 

VALLEYVIEW 15,840 

2487 
 

VALLEYVIEW 11,960 

10704E 
 

VALLEYVIEW 13,680 

15704E 
 

VALLEYVIEW 10,160 

15804E 
 

VALLEYVIEW 37,060 

16704E 
 

VALLEYVIEW 10,730 

21704E 
 

VALLEYVIEW 18,090 

22704E 
 

VALLEYVIEW 19,200 

33704E 
 

VALLEYVIEW 11,780 

3704E 
 

VALLEYVIEW 5,640 

3704E 
 

VALLEYVIEW 4,960 

9704E 
 

VALLEYVIEW 20,390 

9704E 
 

VALLEYVIEW 18,990 

9804E 
 

VALLEYVIEW 6,670 
 


